BROOKHAVEN 101

AGENDA

Wednesday, March 30, 2016

6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.

4362 Peachtree Road, Brookhaven, GA 30319

6:00 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Building Permit Review Process
e Overview
o Permit Types & Codes
Site Plans/Building Plans
Specific Reviews
Submittals/Resubmittals
Permit Issuance

After Building Permit Issuance
¢ Inspections
¢ Foundation Survey
¢ Plan Revisions
e Current Issues
¢ Construction Hours Sign

Boundary Trees & Ordinance Incentives

Fee Schedule & Stormwater Ordinance Update

Second Story Addition Policy
e Zoning Ordinance

e Stream Buffer Ordinance

Q&A/Future Suggestions/Closing Remarks

Seth Yurman
Development Services Manager

Seth Yurman
Development Services Manager

Paul lvey
Building Official

Kay Evanovich
City Arborist/Development Inspector

Seth Yurman
Development Services Manager

Drew Murray

Planner

Seth Yurman

Development Services Manager

Seth Yurman
Development Services Manager



